SERIES SPPM2 | GRAPHICAL USER INTERFACE PANEL METER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•  Large 4.3" touch screen display can be powered from USB or 5 to 30 VDC supply
•  Free design software allows users to drag and drop elements onto the screen to
quickly develop their specific interface
• Accepts up to 4 analog inputs, 8 digital I/O, 4 PWM outputs, and 2 open collector
alarm outputs
APPLICATIONS

800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-SPPM2 | 9/16
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES
SPPM2 – Graphical user interface panel meter
DISPLAY SIZE
-43 - 4.3" display
DEVELOPMENT KIT
BLANK - No development kit
-DK – Development kit included
SPPM2 -43 -DK
Windows® and Windows Vista® are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
WIRING DIAGRAM
TBLK1: POWER & ANALOG INPUTS*
PIN Number Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
Supply Voltage: V+
0 V
Analog Input 4 (IN4)
Analog Input 3 (IN3)
Analog Input 2 (IN2)
Analog Input 1 (IN1)
*Input information for PL4, PL5, PL6, PL7, PL8, and
PL11 can be found in bulletin PC-SPPM2.